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2024 Deseret Peak Motocross Track Open Ride Schedule 

Schedule is subject to change without notice. 

Schedule is weather permitting. 

MAY 
Thursday, May 16 

Saturday, May 18

Sunday, May 19

Thursday, May 23 

Saturday, May 27 

Sunday, May 28  

5pm to dusk 

8am to 1pm 

8am to 1pm 

5pm to dusk

8am to 1pm

8am to 1 pm  

JUNE 

Saturday, June 1 

Sunday, June 2

Thursday, June 6 

Saturday, June 8 

Sunday, June 9

Thursday, June 13

Saturday, June 15

Sunday, June 16

Thursday, June 20

Saturday, June 22

Sunday, June 23

Thursday, June 27

8am to 1pm 

8am to 1pm 

5pm to dusk 

8am to 1pm

8am to 1 pm

5 pm to dusk

8am to 1 pm

8 am to 1 pm

5pm to dusk

8 am to 1 pm

8am to 1 pm

5pm to dusk 

AUGUST 

Thursday, Aug 29 

Saturday, Aug 31 

5pm to dusk 

8am to 1pm 

SEPTEMBER 

Sunday, Sept 1

Thursday , Sept 5

Saturday, Sept 7

Sunday, Sept 8 

Thursday, Sept 12

Saturday, Sept 14 

Sunday, Sept 15

Thursday, Sept 19 

Thursday, Sept 26

Saturday, Sept 28

Sunday, Sept 29

9am to 2pm 

5pm to dusk 

9am to 2pm 

9am to 2pm

5pm to dusk

9am to 2pm

9am to 2pm

5pm to dusk

5pm to dusk

9am to 2 pm

9am to 2 pm 



OCTOBER 

Thursday, Oct 3

Saturday, Oct 5 

Sunday, Oct 6 

Thursday, Oct 10 

Saturday, Oct 12 

Sunday, Oct 13

Thursday, Oct 17

Saturday, Oct 19

Sunday, Oct 20

Thursday, Oct 24

Saturday, Oct 26

Sutnday, Oct 27

5pm to dusk 

9am to 2pm 

9am to 2pm 

5pm to dusk

9am to 2 pm

9am to 2 pm

5pm to dusk

9am to 2 pm

9am to 2 pm

5pm to dusk

9am to 2pm

9am to 2pm 

NOVEMBER 

Saturday, Nov 2 

Sunday, Nov 3 

Saturday, Nov 9 

Sunday, Nov 10 

9am to 2pm 

9am to 2pm 

9am to 2pm 

9am to 2pm 

2024 Deseret Peak Motocross Track Open Ride Schedule 

Schedule is subject to change without notice. 

Schedule is weather permitting. 

Recreation Revved Up! Recreation Revved Up! Recreation Revved Up! Page | 2 


	2024 MotoX Schedule.pdf
	2024 MotoX Schedule 2.pdf
	Blank Page


